2/15/2012

gid LastName

401 GARNER

402 GARNER

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$30.60

$30.60

Drawer Report Tl

Eills Coupons Paid Void #Paidg/Void
QRace

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0

$0.00 $0.00 ($277.00) ($14.25) 29

($277.00) ($14.25) 29

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00

$321.85 $307.60

$321.85 $307.60

$0.00

$0.00

75

75



